
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

144 
25 
15 

71- 
84 

161 
97 
77 
44 

124 
180 
195 

41 
28 

978 
227 
928 
705 

56 
82 

210 
993 

63 
301 

65 
716 

653- 
16 

743 
87 
23 

176 
432f 
321x 

27a 

Name 

Brenden Ketelsen 
David Anthony 
Owen Williams 
Jorge Ehrenstein 
Aldo Rovirosa 
Sahar Zvik 
Tyler Olmstead 
David Kolb 
Hunter Ciling 
Quincy Bowers 
Mitchell Hall 
Brian Naylor 
Braxton Young 
Geiser Hernandez 
Eddo Jansen 
Orel Madar 
Joshua Fisher 
Jesus Villalobos 
Conner Brown 
Brian Taylor 
Matt Salisbury 
Oliver Ramleth 
Andre Castanos 
Stephan Dowless 
Simon Barrett 
John Moshay 

Kevin Hosseini 
Emily Grana 
Alyssa Evans 
Brian Berdan 
Michael Souza 
Sean Taitt 
Joseph Ruck 
Brandie Cox 
Edgar Zaragoza 

Class 

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Fo rm u la  M id d le w eig h t  

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

3 

Diff 

1.707 
9.202 

21.280 
21.456 
24.683 
26.988 
31.598 
40.720 
44.041 
44.702 
44.897 
45.300 
50.987 
51.315 
56.494 
56.628 
58.165 
59.876 

1:00.860 
1:03.489 
1:10.149 
1:11.529 
1:26.401 
1:26.926 
1:27.615 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

10:58.932 
11:00.639 
11:08.134 
11:20.212 
11:20.388 
11:23.615 
11:25.920 
11:30.530 
11:39.652 
11:42.973 
11:43.634 
11:43.829 
11:44.232 
11:49.919 
11:50.247 
11:55.426 
11:55.560 
11:57.097 
11:58.808 
11:59.792 
12:02.421 
12:09.081 
12:10.461 
12:25.333 
12:25.858 
12:26.547 

6:16.521 
14.113 

Best Tm 

1:46.730 
1:47.260 
1:48.580 
1:50.620 
1:50.477 
1:50.647 
1:51.257 
1:51.669 
1:53.369 
1:53.368 
1:54.153 
1:53.377 
1:53.978 
1:55.172 
1:54.110 
1:55.444 
1:55.243 
1:55.388 
1:55.702 
1:56.194 
1:54.568 
1:56.163 
1:57.132 
1:58.616 
1:59.706 
1:59.910 

1:58.861 

Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/19/2023 11:25:27 AM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 

Margin of Victory 

1.707 

Avg. Speed 

87.851 

Best Lap Tm 

1:46.730 

Best Speed 

90.396 

Best Lap by 

144 - Brenden Ketelsen 

 

CVMA 2023-2024 Round 2 

Sun Race 04: Formula Middleweight 

Sun Race 04: Formula Middleweight - 1 

Race started at 10:42:22 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CCW 2.680 miles 

11/19/2023 10:00 


